
MISTLEY PARISH COUNCIL ASSETS REGISTER Inventory of Fixed Assets 
 

Date Acquired Description Site Value £ 
 

Office Equipment 
2018 
2020 

 
Epsom ET-4750 Printer 
HP Laptop 

 
Clerk’s Office 
Clerk’s Office 

 
500 
725 

Land 
1956 
1997 

 
Recreation Ground 
Cemetery 

 
Shrubland Road 
Church Meadow 

 
10,000 
10,000 

Building 
1991 
1966 

 
Village Hall 
The Swan Basin/Fountain 

 
Recreation Ground 
High Street 

 
350,000 

30,000 

Play Equipment 
2000 
1960 
1998 
2013 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 
2017 

 
Large Slide 
Small Slide 
4 Seat Swings 
Trim Trail Apparatus 
Inclusive Roundabout 
Goal Mouth 
2 Seat Cradle Swings 
Team Basket Swing 
Multi Play Climbing 

 
Recreation Ground 
Recreation Ground 
Recreation Ground 
Recreation Ground 
Recreation Ground 
Recreation Ground 
Recreation Ground 
Recreation Ground 
Recreation Ground 

 
1,500 
1,000 

850 
10,500 
4,500 
4,300 
1,800 
2,400 
5,300 

Miscellaneous/Street 
Furniture 
Various 
Various 
1999 
Various 
1993 
1744 (circa) 
1995 
1860 (circa) 
1998 
2000 
1999 
1920 
2020 
2020 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2021 
2023 
2023 

 
 
105 Street lights 
5 Public Shelters 
Hexagonal Seat 
26 Public Seats 
2 Public notice boards 
Ornamental Fountain 
9 Litter Bins 
Village Pound 
2 Information Boards 
Village Sign 
Chain of Office 
War Memorial 
Chain Saw 
Dog Bin 
Laptop & keyboard 
Litter Pickers & equipment 
Lawn Mower 
Bins 
Milestone and Sign 
The Walton Bridge Milestone 
Stimmer 
Hedge Trimmer 
3 x Dahua CCTV cameras 
and 1 x pole. (2013 from 
Village Hall M/Ment Comm) 

 
 
Various 
Various (note 1) 
War Memorial, New Road 
Various (note 2) 
High Street and Harwich Rd. 
High Street 
The Walls 
Harwich Road 
The Walls 
High Street 
Clerk’s House 
New Road 
Brick cupboard  
Green Lane 
Clerk’s office/home 
Village Hall storeroom 
Brick cupboard 
High Street 
Harwich Road 
Harwich Road 
Brick cupboard 
Brick cupboard 
Furze Hill nr Village Hall 

 
 

250,000 
35,500 
6,950 

16,000 
500 

25,000 
4,000 
3,450 
5,060 
5,350 

530 
14,000 

            350 
            200 

900 
1000 
1000 
1190 
3,335 
5,000 

300 
210 
500 

 
Total Value 

   
   £815,700 

Values of Office, Building and Miscellaneous items fixed to coincide with insurance policy values. Play 
equipment items fixed to estimated cost of renewal. Values of land are nominal amounts as the Council has 
no intention of ever disposing of these assets. 
(1) New Road – 2 at The Walls; Harwich Road Bus Shelter; Heath Road Bus Shelter, and The 
Blacksmiths Arms, Windmill Road. 
(2) The Walls – 12; Recreation Ground – 4; Cemetery – 2; The Green – 1; around Parish – . 
(3) Post Office High Street; Harwich Road Bus Shelter; Heath Road Bus Shelter; New Road. 
 
 



Review Body: Annual Parish Council. Review Period: Annually - May Annual Parish Council Meeting. 

Adopted 20/05/2019. Last Reviewed 22.05.23 & 18.12.23. Next Review Date 20.05.24. 

 

 


